

SEC/356/2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 October 01, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

-----

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	Kalarani C	K33572	130163	166	37387767-37387932
			142063	300	46690547-46690846
			86694-86698	500	7808864-7809363

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

Trissur **30/06/2022** 

From

C.Kalarani 62/NA, Ramasamy Nagar 2, Nallampalayam, Ganapathy(PO), Coimbatore – 641006

То

The Company Secretary Board and Shares Department C.S.B Bank, St. Mary's College road, Trissur – 680020

Dear Sir,

Sub : Request to issue duplicate share certificates

Folio no:K:33572 No. of Shares – 966 Name : C.Kalarani

This is to request you that my above original share certificate are lost irrecoverably. So kindly make the arrangements to issue me the Duplicate of above share certificates. Copy of my Aadhar card and Pan card is enclosed herewith.

Thanking you

966 × 191.55

= 185037.3

RECEIVED 1 661 2022

DTJ TVG AIQUI ZMITUI VIII

Yours Faithfully, C.Kalarani Kalarane

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT LTD ID5183 1 OCT 2022 COIMBATORE